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Service Manager
Nasreen Akhtar

Nasreen.X.Akhtar@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1888

Senior Case Officer - NORTH
Pavandeep Sandhu

Pavandeep.Sandhu@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 9580

Case Officer
Arzu Tahar

Arzu.Taher@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0345

Case Officer
Rabia Begum

Rabia.Y.Begum@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 4357

Case Officer

Shani Sterling

shani.sterling@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 1498

Case Officer

Sandip Manak
sandip.manak@birmingham.gov.uk

Case Officer

Lindsay Clarke

lindsay.clarke@birmingham.gov.uk

Assistant Case Officer

Hibaq X Mohamoud

hibaq.x.mohamoud@birmingham.gov.uk

Senior Case Officer - SOUTH
Corol Palmer

Corol.Palmer@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0812

Case Officer
Hayley O'Connor-Bower

hayley.o'connor-
bower@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 1361

Case Officer

Shirlie Graham

shirlie.graham@birmingham.gov.uk

Case Officer

Salma Rashid

salma.rashid@birmingham.gov.uk

Case Officer

Sandra Williams

sandra.williams@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 1500

Assistant Case Officer

Holly Delaney

holly.delaney@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 1499

Assistant Case Officer

Ellen Crowe

ellen.crowe@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 2043

Case Officer

Karen Soul
Karen.Soul@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 0119

Annual Reviews Team Age 0 to Year 8 – NORTH & SOUTH Team 
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Annual Reviews Team Age 0 to Year 8 – EAST & WEST Team 
 

Service Manager
Jelena Merrick

Jelena.Merrick@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 2664

Senior Case Officer - EAST
Merlin Logan

Merlin.Logan@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 6969

Case Officer
Louise Kodua

Louise.Kodua@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 4541

Case Officer
Jean Waitt

Jean.Waitt@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 4744

Case Officer
Aamna Malik

aamna.malik@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 1482

Case Officer

Salma Bi

salma.bi@birmingham.gov.uk

Assistant Case Officer
Beverley Chabannais

beverley.chabannais@birmingham.gov.
uk

0121 303 1377

Assistant Case Officer
Ambreen Shah

ambreen.shah@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0501

Senior Case Officer - WEST
Rafia Begum

Rafia.K.Begum@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4493

Case Officer
Mandy George

Mandy.George@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 9563

Case Officer

Catherine Mansell

catherine.mansell@birmingham.gov.uk

Case Officer
Lucy Carter

lucy.carter@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1476

Case Officer
Lisa Simpson

Lisa.M.Simpson@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4224

Assistant Case Officer
Jessica Derrick

jessica.derrick@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1421

Assistant Case Officer
Eve Howes

eve.howes@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 7298

Assistant Case Officer
Rupam Davis

rupam.davis@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0516

Senior Case Officer - EAST
Linda Jones

Linda.J.Jones@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4280

Case Officer
Reahan Raja

reahan.raja@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1478

Case Officer
Emily Meyrick

emily.meyrick@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1360
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Annual Reviews Team Year 9 to Age 25 – NORTH & SOUTH Team 
 Service Manager

Pippa Mazzariello
Pippa.Mazzariello@birmingham.go

v.uk
0121 675 1529

Senior Case Officer - NORTH
Rita Patel

Rita.Patel@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 7894

Case Officer
Sean Maguire

sean.maguire@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 1965

Case Officer
Harveer Bassra

harveer.bassra@birmingham.gov.u
k

0121 303 1469

Case Officer

Bushra Jabeen

bushra.jabeen@birmingham.gov.uk

Case Officer

Sameenah Zaman

sameenah.zaman@birmingham.gov
.uk

0121 303 1552

Case Officer

Assistant Case Officer

Sophie Edgeworth

sophie.edgeworth@birmingham.go
v.uk

0121 303 1824 

Assistant Case Officer

Helen Butler

helen.butler@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 7894

Senior Case Officer - SOUTH
Sinder Kaur

sinder.kaur@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 464 4225

Case Officer
P09

0121 303 1381

Case Officer
P08

0121 303 1433

Case Officer
Aneela Sheikh

anella.sheikh@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1363

Case OfficerCase Officer

Lucy Curley

lucy.curley@birmingham.gov.uk

Case OfficerCase Officer

Rebecca Pope

rebecca.pope@birmingham.gov.uk

Case OfficerCase Officer

Abigail Lucas

abigail.lucas@birmingham.gov.uk

Assistant Case Officer
Liam Bradley

liam.x.bradley@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1474

Assistant Case Officer

Hollie Thomas

hollie.thomas@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 1820 
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Annual reviews team Year 9 to Age 25 – EAST & WEST Team  Service Manager
Kathy Jarrard

Kathy.Jarrard@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 8827

Senior Case Officer - EAST
Clare King

Clare.King@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 3053

Case Officer
Tracey Newell

Tracey.Newell@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0108

Case Officer
Steve Bower

steve.bower@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1351

Case Officer
Kerrie Wood

kerrie.wood@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1483

Case Officer

Jordan James

jordan.james@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303

Case Officer

Neelum Begum

neelum.begum@birmingham.gov.u
k

Assistant Case Officer
Balbir Wall

balbir.wall@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1366

Assistant Case Officer
Jade Johnson

jade.x.johnson@birmingham.gov.u
k

0121 303 7301

Senior Case Officer - WEST
Charlotte Jukes

Charlotte.Jukes@birmingham.gov.u
k

0121 303 8052

Case Officer

Christine Brooks

christine.brooks@birmingham.gov.
uk                                                      

0121 675 3942

Case Officer
Lisa Killilea

lisa.killilea@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 1430

Case Officer
Lavinia Dodd

lavinia.dodd@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0583

Case Officer
Vicky McDonald

Vicky.McDonald@birmingham.gov.
uk

0121 303 0822

Case Officer

Nickalas Popplewell

nickalas.popplewell@birmingham.g
ov.uk

Assistant Case Officer
Kimberley Chabannais

kimberley.chabannais@birmingham
.gov.uk

0121 303 1375

Assistant Case Officer
Alison Gooden

alison.d.gooden@birmingham.gov.
uk

0121 464 3542

Assistant Case Officer
Tanzeela Toseef

tanzeela.toseef@birmingham.gov.u
k

0121 303 7299
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 Assessment Team 

Service Manager
Mel Moodley 

mel.moodley@birmingha
m.gov.uk

0121 303 0485

Senior EHCNA Coordinator 
- NORTH

Natalie Price
Natalie.Price@birmingham

.gov.uk
0121 675 9582

EHCNA Coordinator
Evelina Curtis

Evelina.curtis@birmingha
m.gov.uk

0121 464 1278

EHCNA Coordinator

Karenjit K Sahota

karenjit.k.sahota@birming
ham.gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator

Lutfa Kanom

lutfa.kanom@birmingham.
gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator

Lucy Gilbert
lucy.gilbert@birmingham.g

ov.uk
0121 303 0813

EHCNA Coordinator
Amelia Kelly

Amelia.kelly@birmingham.
gov.uk

0121 675 8093

EHCNA Coordinator

Julie Robinson
julie.robinson@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 303 8583

EHCNA Coordinator 

Stephen Carman
Stephen.carman@birming

ham.gov.uk
0121 303 0158

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator
Sohail Miah

sohail.miah@birmingham.
gov.uk

0121 303 7294

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator

Janika Benjamin
janika.benjamin@birmingh

am.gov.uk
0121 303 7295

Senior EHCNA Coordinator 
- SOUTH

Louise M Murphy
Louise.M.Murphy@birmin

gham.gov.uk
0121 303 0825

EHCNA Coordinator

Sobia Hafeez

sobia.hafeez@birmingham
.gov.uk

0121 303 0825

EHCNA Coordinator
Sian Constantine

sian.constantine@birming
ham.gov.uk

0121 303 1432

EHCNA Coordinator
Emma Bickely

emma.bickley@birmingha
m.gov.uk

0121 303 1428

EHCNA Coordinator
Felicia John

felicia.john@birmingham.g
ov.uk

0121 303 3138

EHCNA Coordinator
Isabel Ladeira

isabel.ladeira@birmingha
m.gov.uk

0121 303 0825

EHCNA Coordinator
Jenni Challis

Jenni.Challis@birmingham.
gov.uk

0121 675 0255

EHCNA Coordinator
Samantha Theophilus

Samantha.Theophilus@bir
mingham.gov.uk
0121 675 5443

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator
Asha Hirsi

asha.hirsi@birmingham.go
v.uk

0121 303 7296

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator

Mandeep Gill
mandeep.x.gill@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 303 1792

Senior EHCNA Coordinator 
- EAST

Alice Bennett
Alice.Bennett@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 675 4641

EHCNA Coordinator

Jannatul Firdaus

jannatul.firdaus@birmingh
am.gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator

Emma Adams

emma.adams@birmingha
m.gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator

Dayal Matharu                
dayal.matharu@birmingha

m.gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator

Helen Little
Helen.Little@birmingham.

gov.uk
0121 675 1752

EHCNA Coordinator

Kaleem Arzu

kaleem.arzu@birmingham.
gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator

Karina Johnson
karina.johnson@birmingha

m.gov.uk

0121 303 1472

EHCNA Coordinator

Fiona Gallagher
fiona.gallagher@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 675 2853

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator

Surjaban Bibi
surjaban.bibi@birmingham

.gov.uk
0121 303 1480

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator

Martina Fallon
martina.fallon@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 303 1477

Senior EHCNA Coordinator 
- WEST

Lisa Robertson
Lisa.Robertson@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 303 2418 

EHCNA Coordinator
Celia Storm

Celia.Storm@birmingham.
gov.uk

0121 675 9938

EHCNA Coordinator
Helen Lawrence

helen.lawrence@birmingh
am.gov.uk

0121 675 7750

EHCNA Coordinator
Lidija Nikolova

Lidija.Nikolova@birmingha
m.gov.uk

0121 675 4638

EHCNA Coordinator

Sophia Butt

sophia.butt@birmingham.
gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator
Areeqa Fatima

areeqa.x.fatima@birmingh
am.gov.uk

0121 303 1380

EHCNA Coordinator
Laura Sims

Laura.sims@birmingham.g
ov.uk

0121 675 8467

EHCNA Coordinator
Samantha Du Bock

Samantha.DuBock@birmin
gham.gov.uk

0121 675 9415

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator

Rebecca Russon

rebecca.russon@birmingha
m.gov.uk

0121 303 1486

Senior EHCNA Coordinator 
- CENTRAL

Kerry Saunders
kerry.saunder@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 675 3595

EHCNA Coordinator

Caitlin Reynolds

caitlin.reynolds@birmingh
am.gov.uk

EHCNA Coordinator
Beccy Agrane

Beccy.Agrane@birmingha
m.gov.uk

0121 675 8937

EHCNA Coordinator

Jemini Bhalsod
jemini.bhalson@birmingha

m.gov.uk
0121 303 1449

EHCNA Coordinator 
Amelia Kourris-Simmons

Amelia.Kourris-
Simmons@birmingham.go

v.uk
0121 675 4661

EHCNA Coordinator

Alan Carrick
alan.carrick@birmingham.

gov.uk
0121 303 0332 

Assistant EHCNA 
Coordinator
Saffia Sajid

saffia.sajid@birmingham.g
ov.uk

0121 303 1479
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Quality & Improvement Team 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEND Service Manager 

Quality & Inprovement Team
Lisa Casey

lisa.casey@birmingham.gov.uk

Senior Q&I Officer 
Helen Georgiou

helen.georgiou@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 8635

Senior Q&I Officer 
Sunny White

sunny.white@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 3707

Senior Q&I Officer 
Suzanne Curtis

suzanne.curtis@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 3942

Senior Q&I Officer 
Frances Taylor

frances.taylor@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 303 0405

Senior Q&I Officer 
Harry Davis

harry.davis@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 303 5689
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Leadership Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENAR Strategic Lead
Natalie L Williams

natalie.l.williams@birmingham.gov.uk

SENAR Strategic Lead Support
Tracy Winwood

tracy.winwood@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 675 5441

SENAR Leadership - Resolutions
Aisling O'Regan

aisling.o'regan@birmingham.gov.uk

Relationship Manager
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Resolutions Teams 

SEND Service Manager - Resolutions

Aisling O'Regan

aisling.o'regan@birmingham.gov.uk

SEND Mediation and Complaints Officer
Michael Nelson

Michael.Nelson@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 5610

SEND Mediation Officer
Lina Parmer

Lina.Parmar@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 5438

SEND Mediation Officer
Leah Miller

Leah.Miller@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 9887

SEND Mediation and Complaints Officer

Nicola Rhodes
Nicola.Rhodes@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 675 0284

SEND Complaints Officer
Alison Roberts

alison.x.roberts@birmingham.gov.uk

0121 675 3318

SEND Complaints Officer
Sarah Mcginnes

Sarah.Mcginnes@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 8091

SEND Complaints Officer
Kate Redfern

kate.redfern@birmingham.gov.uk
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SEND Service Manager - Tribunals
Russell Pickering

Russell.Pickering@birmingham.gov.uk
0121 675 0939

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Alan Cunningham

Alan.Cunningham@birmingham.g
ov.uk

0121 675 0261

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Janet Brennand

Janet.Brennand@birmingham.gov
.uk

0121 675 8161

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Samantha Shaw

samantha.shaw@birmingham.gov
.uk

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Khadijah Saeed

Khadijah.Saeed@birmingham.gov
.uk

0121 675 1376

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Sharon Gumble

sharon.gumble@birmingham.gov.
uk

0121 675 0237

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Abigail Fox

abigail.fox@birmingham.gov.uk

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Fiona Whitwell

fiona.whitwell@birmingham.gov.
uk

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Liz Hughes

liz.hughes@birmingham.gov.uk 
0121 303 1384

SEND Tribunal Lead Officer
Colette Allen

colette.allen@birmingham.gov.uk


